
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

Pain Au Chocolat

07 Mar 2026

Dimensions: 110mm x 90mm x 45mm  Serving Size: 125g  Store at: Store in a cool, dry area  Shelf Life: 2
days 

Eat as is or heat up in microwave

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Water, Butter (MILK),
Valrhona Chocolate (7%)(Sugar, Cocoa Paste, Cocoa
Butter, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Natural Vanilla
Flavouring), Caster Sugar, Dark Chocolate Drizzle
(2%)(Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil), Cocoa Powder,
Whey Powder (MILK) Emulsifier (322 (Sunflower
Lecithin), 492, 476), Natural Flavour), MILK Powder,
Salt, Yeast, Bread Improver (WHEAT Flour, Enzymatic
Malt Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes)



Allergens

Contains Gluten,Contains Milk,Contains Wheat,May
contain Almonds,May contain Egg,May contain Sesame
Seeds,May contain Soy,May contain Sulphites,May
contain Tree Nuts

Country Of Origins

Made in Australia from at least 70% Australian
ingredients

 

Nutrition Information

Servings per pack:   1

Approx. serving size (gm):   125

  Avg. qty per serving Avg. qty per 100g

Energy (kj) 1555.5 1244.4

Protein (gm) 4.74 3.79

Fat -Total (gm) 16.71 13.37

Saturated (gm) 10.12 8.09

Carbohydrate (gm) 40.14 32.11

Sugars (gm) 20.5 16.4

Sodium 206.59 165.27

Dietary Fibre 3.74 2.99

Dietary Certified



Is Halal Certified No

Is Kosher Certified No

Is Gluten Free No

Is GMO No

Is Vegan No

 

Disclaimer: Please note that all product specifications are subject to change at our discretion, and actual products
received may vary to the information or image provided.

Allergen warning: Made in a facility that also uses Dairy, Nuts, Sesame, Eggs and Sulphites.


